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Di schnellscht Auweri /| De schnellscht Auwer

Rang Name
A-Final Herren

Villiger Miro
Condor Nico
Wicki Elia

Mamuti Ron

Awon o=

A-Final Damen

1. Villiger Leana
2. Fischer Emily
3. Wolf Larissa
4.

Spasova Teodora

8om

11.60
11.91

12.03
13.09

11.85
12.53
12.60
12.81

B-Final Herren

Wicki Lio
Schleiss Neal
D6rig Andrin
Merkli Colin

AWy

B-Final Damen

Merkli Lena
Metzger Jana
Troxler Julia
Duss Noemi

AWy

huwiler
muri sport

12.50
12.69
12.97
13.25

12.97
13.12

14.47
15.00



